
We are happy to serve you fresh bread with spread 
€ 4,50

A G L M O

Beef consommé
with

 sliced pancakes € 6,80 
cheese dumplings € 7,50

A C G L O

Beef carpaccio
marinated with olive oil and lemon, served with

arugula, cherry tomatoes and balsamic glaze
€ 16,00

C G M

Pumpkin cream soup
with whipped cream and pumpkin seed oil

€ 7,50
A G L O

APPETIZER



 Mixed salad plate 
Refine your salad with a side dish of your choice

Potato rösti, smoked salmon 
and chive sauce

€ 17,90
A C D G L M O

Grilled Chicken
€ 16,90

L M O 

Cheese Dumplings
€ 15,90

A C G L M O

Green Salad
€ 5,30

L M O

Mixed Salad
€ 6,60

L M O

SALADS



Wiener - style pork schnitzel
optionally with French fries or potato salad, served with 

cranberries
€ 17,90
A C L M O

Pork cordon bleu
optionally with French fries or potato salad, served with 

cranberries
€ 19,90

A C L G M O 

Spaghetti Bolognese
with parmesan cheese

€ 15,90
A C G L M O

Rumer Hof soup stew
with boiled beef in broth, vegetables and soup noodles 

€ 17,50
A C L M O

Onion Roast Beef
with parsley potatoes, bacon-wrapped green beans and fried onions

€ 28,90
A G L M O

MAIN COURSE



Gnocchi 
in a dill - salmon cream sauce

€ 16,50
A C G L D M O 

Spinach dumplings
with brown butter and green salad

 € 15,90
A C G L M O 

White wine risotto
with baked pumpkin

€ 16,50
A C G L M O 

MAIN COURSE



Affogato al Caffé
Vanilla ice cream, topped

 with hot espresso
€ 5,40

C G 

Small iced coffee
served with vamilla ice cream and creamy whipped 

cream
 € 6,90

C G 

Chocolate cake
with berry compote and vanilla ice cream

€ 9,50
A C G H O 

DESSERT

Tyrolean pancakes
thin pancakes filled with fine apricot jam ( 2 pcs.)

€ 8,90
A C G O 

Apple strudel
with whipped cream

€ 6,20
A G 



Non - alcoholic                                                                

Cola, Sprite, Spezi                                                                   

apple juice, blackcurrant juice                                                

apple juice spritzed (with soda)                    

apple juice spritzed (with water)                    
   
big glass of water                                            

Blackcurrant-, Orange-, Mango-, Apricot-, or 
Multivitamin juice spritzed (with water) 

Blackcurrant-, Orange-, Mango-, Apricot-, or  
Multivitamin juice  spritzed (with water)                                                                        

DRINKS

Alcohol - free in a bottle            

Coke Zero, Fanta, Almdudler, Eistee                           

Orange-, Mango-, Apricot-, 
Multivitamin juice                                                      

Mineralwater (still or sparkling)       

Mineral water with lemon                
 
Tonic Water                     

0,5l

€ 5,50

      

€ 5,40

€ 5,20
 

€ 5,50

€ 5,30

0,25l

€ 4,00

€ 4,00

€ 3,50

 € 3,30
 

€ 1,50

                                                     

0,75l

                              

, 

€ 7,00

         
 

    

0,33l

€ 4,40

 
           

€ 4,00

€ 4,10
         

0,25l

                                            

€ 4,20

         

                     
 

€ 4,40



DRINKS

0,5l

€ 5,00

€ 5,30

€ 5,00
         

 
    

0,25l

€ 4,10

€ 4,40

€ 4,10
         

0,2l
  

€ 3,20

         

Draught beer            

Zipfer Märzen                          

Radler

Saurer Radler                   

€ 5,00

€ 5,20

Beer in a bottle            

Zipfer Märzen, Zipfer light / non - alcoholic                       

Hefeweizen dark / light / non - alcoholic        

1/4l

€ 8,20

€ 9,80

€ 11,00
         

€ 8,20

€ 4,30

€ 4,50

1/8l

€ 4,10

€ 4,90

€ 5,50

€ 4,10

Wine            

Grüner Veltliner                          

Chardonnay

Haideboden white / red                

Zweigelt

G’spritzter with sparkling water white / red

G’spritzter with sprite white / red



DRINKS

€ 6,90

€ 6,60

€ 6,90

€ 4,90

Aperitif 

Lillet Wild Berry 

Aperol Spritz 

Hugo 

Prosecco

€ 3,90

€ 3,00

€ 4,40

€ 4,40

€ 3,10

€ 3,00

€ 4,30

€ 3,40

€ 4,40

Hot drinks

Americano 

Espresso 

Double espresso 

Latte-Macchiato

Espresso Macchiato 

Melange 

Cappuccino 

Tea (various varieties) 

Hot chocolate 



A   GLUTEN

B     CRUSTACEANS             

C    EGG               

D    FISH            

E     PEANUT       

F     SOJA         

G     MILK  
                                     

H     NUTS
                                            

L      CELERY           

M     MUSTARD                  

N      SESAM            

O      SULFITE S       

P      LUPINS            

R     MOLLUSKS        

Cereals containing gluten, such as wheat (including 
spelt, kamut, emmer, einkorn, and green spelt), 
rye, barley, oats, and their hybridized strains, as 
well as products made from them

Crustaceans and products derived from them

Poultry eggs and products derived from them

Fish and products derived from them

Peanuts and products derived from them

Soybeans and products derived from them

Milk from mammals such as cow, sheep, goat, horse, 
and donkey, and products derived from it (including 
lactose)

Tree nuts, namely almonds, hazelnuts, walnuts, 
cashew nuts, pecan nuts, Brazil nuts, pistachios, 
macadamia nuts, or Queensland nuts, and products 
derived from them

Celery and products derived from it

Mustard and products derived from it

Sesame seeds and products derived from them

Sulphur dioxide and sulphites in concentrations 
exceeding 10 mg/kg or 10 mg/l as total SO₂ in ready�
to-eat products or products rehydrated according to 
the manufacturer ’s instructions

Lupins and products derived from them

Mollusks such as mussels, oysters, snails, and 
products derived from them


